Agatel Ltd: www.agatel.co.uk
RELIABLE SECURE
CONNECTIVITY
XEG2408 Series
8-Port Industrial Smart Secure Lite-Managed Gigabit Switch
XEG2408 Series
Agatel Ltd: www.agatel.co.uk

Agatel Ltd: www.agatel.co.uk
XEF240 Series
Ordering information
Model name
Unencrypted
RJ45 ports
MACsec encrypted ports
RJ45 ports SFP slots
XEG2408 6 2 -
XEG2408-2S 6 - 2
Optional Accessories
Model name Description
Wall Mount set 45.4 x22.8 x1.5 Aluminum wall mount with screw
XTR-38-FM-2K SFP Transceiver, 155Mbps, 1310nmLED, Multi-mode, 2km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
XTR-38-FS-30K SFP Transceiver, 155Mbps, 1310nmFP, Single-mode, 30km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
XTR-28-SX-550M SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 850nmVCSEL, Multi-mode, 550m, 3.3V, -20~85°C
XTR-38-SX-2K SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nmFP, Multi-mode, 2km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
XTR-38-LX-10K SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nmFP, Single-mode, 10km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
XTR-38-LX-30K SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nmDFB, Single-mode, 30km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
XDP-75-24 AC 88~264V to 24V DC 3.2A; 75W
ORDERING INFORMATION
Agatel Ltd: www.agatel.co.uk